Operational Creditor Claims

Corporate Debto JUKU ORCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of Public Announcement : 2nd April 2021

CP No:

Last Date of Claims :

CP/748/1B/2018
14th April 2021

SINo

Date of Receipt
of Claim

Mode of
receipt

Name of the Creditor

Amount Claimed

Amount Admitted

Amount Rejected

Amount under Review

Due

Interest

Total

Due

Interest

Total

Due

Interest

Total

Due

Interest

Total

Remarks

-

7-Apr-21

physical

DFE Pharma India Pvt Ltd,
B4, SIPCOT Industrial
Complex, Kudikadu,
Cuddalore-607 005.Email:
qurudath@dfepharma.com

16,00,000

1,81,742

17,81,742

16,00,000

1,81,742

17,81,742

10-Jun-21

physical

Employees' State Insurance
Corporation, 143, Sterling
Road, Nungambakkam,

Chennai - 600 034; email: rd-

tamilnadu@esic.nic.in

2,69,343

2,69,343

2,69,343

2,69,343

Total:

18,69,343

1,81,742

20,51,085

18,69,343

1,81,742

20,51,085




